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ANNEXURE – B 

 

Panel of External Members 

Name Location Email ID 

Dr.Kunjbala 
Trivedi 

Ahmedabad kunjbalatrivedi40@gmail.co
m 

Suchitra  
Date 

Pune, Mumbai, Aurangabad 
and Silvassa 

suchitraadate@gmail.com 

Dr. Surabhi Dhingra Other Project Sites/Remote Offices, 
Nagpur and Bhopal 

surabhi@poshca.in 

Dr. Surabhi 
Dhingra 

Gurgaon surabhi@poshca.in 
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ANNEXURE – B 
 

Internal Committee 

Unit/Location Member Presiding Member Member Member 

 
STL All Pune Offices 

Neha Satav 
neha.satav@stl.tech  

Amit Deshpande 
amit.deshpande@stl.tech  

Supriya Joshi 
supriya.joshi@stl.tech 

Manish Bhansali 
manish.bhansali@stl.tech 

 
Mumbai 

Lakshmi Iyer 

lakshmi.iyer@gmail.com 

Geresh Ramavat 

geresh.ramavat@stl.tech 

Jacintha Demello 

jacintha.dmello@stl.tech 

Siddharth Rane 

siddharth.rane@stl.tech 

STL All Gurgaon 
Offices 

Akanksha Sharma 
akanksha.sharma@stl.tech 

Sushil Agarwal 
sushil.agarwal@stl.tech 

Ramesh Sharma 
ramesh.sharma@stl.tech  

Khushboo Chawla 
khushboo.chawla@stl.tech 

STL  
Waluj Plant 

Shilpa Deshpande 
shilpa.deshpande@stl.tech 

Kanak Tolani 

kanak.tolani@stl.tech 

Aditya Singh 

aditya.singh1@stl.tech 

Ramhari Barbole 

ramhari.barbole@stl.tech 

STL  
Shendra Plant 

Supriya Rajmane 
supriya.rajmane@stl.tech 

Milind Patil 

milind.patil@stl.tech 

Namrata Aswalikar 

namrata.aswalikar@stl.tech 

Shivani Gaikwad 

shivani.gaikwad@stl.tech 

STL Glass Plant Priyanka Yadav 
 priyanka.yadav@stl.tech 

Charita Nemade 

mailto:charita.nemade@stl.tech 

Ashish Jehurkar 

ashish.jehurkar@stl.tech 

Namrata Aswalikar 

namrata.aswalikar@stl.tech 

STCS  
Waluj Plant 

Mona Deshpande 
mona.deshpande@stl.tech 

Kardile G B 

kardile.gb@stl.tech 

Namrata Aswalikar 

namrata.aswalikar@stl.tech 
 

Garima Tiwari 

garima.tiwari@stl.tech 

Rakholi Sunita Rohit 
sunita.rohit@stl.tech 

Mita Rana 

mita.rana@stl.tech 

Rahul Mishra 

rahul.mishra@stl.tech 

GJ Shinde 

gahininath.shinde@stl.tech 

Dadra Darshana Bhatt 
darshana.bhatt@stl.tech 

R. Ramesh 

r.ramesh@stl.tech 

Shobhana Desai 

shobhana.desai@stl.tech 

Prasad Padhi 

prasad.padhi@stl.tech 

Jammu Monika Gupta 
monika.gupta@stl.tech 

Mayur Thakkar 

mayur.thakar@stl.tech 

Gaurav Gupta 

gaurav.gupta@stl.tech 

Divya Joshi 

divya.joshi@stl.tech 

Ahmedabad Seema Nair 
seema.nair@stl.tech 

Devanshi Sheth 

devanshi.sheth@stl.tech 

Jaykumar Amrutiya 

jay.amrutiya@stl.tech 

Gaurav Shah 

Gaurav.shah@stl.tech 
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Unit/Location Member Presiding Member Member Member 

Nagpur Tina Kotal 
tina.kotal@stl.tech 

Alok Mahapatra 

alok.mahapatra@stl.tech 

Ramesh Sharma 

ramesh.sharma@stl.tech 

Jacintha Demello 

jacintha.dmello@stl.tech 

Hyderabad Jacintha Demello 
jacintha.dmello@stl.tech 

Alok Mahapatra 

alok.mahapatra@stl.tech 

Mayur Thakkar 

mayur.thakar@stl.tech 

Divya Joshi 

divya.joshi@stl.tech 

Bhubaneshwar Jacintha Demello 
jacintha.dmello@stl.tech 

Alok Mahapatra 

alok.mahapatra@stl.tech 

Mayur Thakkar 

mayur.thakar@stl.tech 

Divya Joshi 

divya.joshi@stl.tech 

Other Project offices Monika Gupta 
monika.gupta@stl.tech 

Seema Nair 

seema.nair@stl.tech 

Ramesh Sharma 

ramesh.sharma@stl.tech 

Sushil Agarwal 

sushil.agarwal@stl.tech 

 


